
February 2021 Shopping List

$49.99

$39.99

$35.99

$30.99

$26.99

$22.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$18.99

$16.99

$11.99

$9.99

$7.99

$7.99

$5.99

$25.99

$25.99

$11.99

$11.99

$9.00

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

Die-namics:

Shadow Box

Mice Day to Celebrate - Birdie Brown

Feel Better - Stacey Yacula

Balloon Cover-Up

Wild Poppies

Balloon Besties

Balloon Bouquet

Fast-Track Friends

Fast Track

Super Friend

Party Balloons

Sweet Celebration - Rachelle Anne Miller

Birthday Cutie - Rachelle Anne Miller

Polka Dot Pops

Star Pops

Loopy Love

Clear Stamps:

Mice Day to Celebrate - Birdie Brown

Feel Better - Stacey Yacula

Sweet Celebration - Rachelle Anne Miller

Birthday Cutie - Rachelle Anne Miller

Happiest Birthday

Balloon Bouquet

Balloon Besties

Fast-Track Friends

Super Friend

Wild Poppies

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$15.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$5.99

$25.99

$17.99

Stencils:

Slimline Cloud Edges

Slimline Drifts & Hills

Slimline Grassy Edges

Die-namics:

Stitched Jumbo Fishtail Flags

Friend & Friendship

Boxed-in Banners

Fishtail Foundations

What Friendship Means

Clear Stamps:

What Friendship Means

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Best Friend Background

Elegant Folded Banner

Free with $60

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

In Case You Missed It!
January Mid-Month Release

My �sh List



February 2021 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Premium Dye Ink Pads:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Caribbean Sea

Premium Dye Ink Pad Eiffel Tower

Premium Dye Ink Pad Butterscotch

Premium Dye Ink Pad Candied Yam

Premium Dye Ink Pad Fire Coral

Premium Dye Ink Pad Sour Apple*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Limelight*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Lemon Chiffon*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Field Day*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Milk Chocolate*

*new formula, same great color

Card Stock (new colors):

Caribbean Sea Prestige Card Stock

Eiffel Tower Prestige Card Stock

Butterscotch Prestige Card Stock

Candied Yam Prestige Card Stock

Fire Coral Prestige Card Stock

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

Premium Dye Ink Cubes:

Premium Dye Ink Cube Caribbean Sea

Premium Dye Ink Cube Eiffel Tower

Premium Dye Ink Cube Butterscotch

Premium Dye Ink Cube Candied Yam

Premium Dye Ink Cube Fire Coral

Premium Dye Ink Cube Sour Apple*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Limelight*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Lemon Chiffon*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Field Day*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Milk Chocolate*

*new formula, same great color

Card Stock (previously released):

Sour Apple Card Stock

Milk Chocolate Prestige Card Stock

Lemon Chiffon Prestige Card Stock

Field Day Prestige Card Stock

Limelight Prestige Card Stock

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$6.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99


