February 2021 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencils:	
☐ Shadow Box	\$49.99	☐ Slimline Cloud Edges	\$6.99
☐ Mice Day to Celebrate - Birdie Brown	\$39.99	☐ Slimline Drifts & Hills	\$6.99
Feel Better - Stacey Yacula	\$35.99	☐ Slimline Grassy Edges	\$6.99
☐ Balloon Cover-Up	\$30.99		
☐ Wild Poppies	\$26.99	In Case You Missed It	-1
☐ Balloon Besties	\$22.99	ili Case Tou Misseu II	•
☐ Balloon Bouquet	\$19.99	January Mid-Month Release	
☐ Fast-Track Friends	\$19.99	Die-namics:	
☐ Fast Track	\$19.99	☐ Stitched Jumbo Fishtail Flags	\$15.99
☐ Super Friend	\$18.99	Friend & Friendship	\$10.99
☐ Party Balloons	\$16.99	☐ Boxed-in Banners	\$9.99
Sweet Celebration - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	☐ Fishtail Foundations	\$9.99
☐ Birthday Cutie - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.99	☐ What Friendship Means	\$5.99
Polka Dot Pops	\$7.99		
☐ Star Pops	\$7.99	Clear Stamps:	
☐ Loopy Love	\$5.99	☐ What Friendship Means	\$25.99
Clear Stamps:		Cling Rubber Stamp:	
☐ Mice Day to Celebrate - Birdie Brown	\$25.99	☐ Best Friend Background	\$17.99
Feel Better - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99		
Sweet Celebration - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	My Wish List	
☐ Birthday Cutie - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99		
☐ Happiest Birthday	\$9.00		
☐ Balloon Bouquet	\$15.99		
☐ Balloon Besties	\$17.99		
☐ Fast-Track Friends	\$17.99		
☐ Super Friend	\$15.99		
☐ Wild Poppies	\$15.99		
Free with \$60			
☐ Elegant Folded Banner			
★ FREE Die-namics ★			
with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and t	ax)		

My Favorite Things February 2021 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Premium Dye Ink Pads:		Premium Dye Ink Cubes:	
Premium Dye Ink Pad Caribbean Sea	\$7.49	Premium Dye Ink Cube Caribbean Sea	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Eiffel Tower	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Eiffel Tower	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Butterscotch	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Butterscotch	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Candied Yam	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Candied Yam	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Fire Coral	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Fire Coral	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Sour Apple*	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Sour Apple*	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Limelight*	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Limelight*	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Lemon Chiffon*	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Lemon Chiffon*	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Field Day*	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Field Day*	\$2.99
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Milk Chocolate*	\$7.49	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cube Milk Chocolate*	\$2.99
*new formula, same great color		*new formula, same great color	
Card Stock (new colors):		Card Stock (previously released):	
Caribbean Sea Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99	☐ Sour Apple Card Stock	\$6.99
☐ Eiffel Tower Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99	☐ Milk Chocolate Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99
☐ Butterscotch Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99	☐ Lemon Chiffon Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99
☐ Candied Yam Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99	☐ Field Day Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99
☐ Fire Coral Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99	☐ Limelight Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99